
Aaron Cohn 
  2018 Football Schedule  

 

Preseason Scrimmage:  

Saturday, September 8 @ Eddy – 11:00 am  

Saturday, September 15 @ Kinnett Stadium – Baker – 11:15 am  

Regular Season:   

Wednesday, September 19 @ East Columbus – 5:15 pm  

Wednesday, September 26 vs. Veterans – 5:15 pm  

Wednesday, October 3 @ Arnold– 5:15 pm 

Wednesday, October 10 vs. St. Anne – 5:15 pm 

Wednesday, October 17 vs. Blackmon Road – 5:15 pm 

Wednesday, October 24 @ Richards – 5:15 pm 

Tuesday, October 30 @ Harris County – 5:15 pm 

First Round Monday, November 5 @ Kinnett  

G1 – 5:30 pm 

G2 – 7:15 pm 

SEMIFINALS Thursday, November 8 @ Kinnett   

G3 – 5:30 pm 

G4 – 7:15 pm 

FINALS Thursday, November 15 @ Kinnett 6:30 pm  


